
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 404863                     4954007

 104 N KOREA                                  11859                       43416

 105 CHINA                                    14682                      183136

 106 TAIWAN                                  844245                    16257746

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1978

 108 HG KONG                                 220718                     1960338

 110 VIETNAM                                    886                        2890

 111 THAILND                                  50136                      516383

 112 SNGAPOR                                 224767                     1429264

 113 MALYSIA                                  27564                      253696

 117 PHILPIN                                  21674                      159345

 118 INDNSIA                                   7575                       79551

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         342

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        3213

 123 INDIA                                      416                        3974

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1937

 133 IRAN                                         -                      262371

 135 BAHRAIN                                    696                       17672

 137 SU ARAB                                   2741                       38021

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       15873

 140 QATAR                                        -                        1613

 141 OMAN                                      2849                       49947

 143 ISRAEL                                     444                        9304

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        9560

 147 U ARB E                                  49039                      677256

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         442

 203 SWEDEN                                     387                        8456

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        7750

 205 U KING                                    8719                      174045

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        5791

 207 NETHLDS                                  10430                      100438

 208 BELGIUM                                   2567                       28840

 210 FRANCE                                   11501                      108930

 213 GERMANY                                  17138                      154668

 215 SWITZLD                                    208                       13100

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1938

 218 SPAIN                                     3648                       14701

 220 ITALY                                     2481                       34513

 223 POLAND                                       -                       15745

 224 RUSSIAN                                   4343                       36651

 225 AUSTRIA                                    570                       14301

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1742

 230 GREECE                                       -                        8888

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                       16525

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         360

 242 SLOVENI                                    210                         600

 245 CZECH                                        -                         497

 302 CANADA                                   26304                      264127

 304 USA                                     507821                     6194671

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       13184

 312 PANAMA                                       -                         797

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        2950

 407 PERU                                         -                        2797

 409 CHILE                                      317                       75022

 410 BRAZIL                                     996                       20402

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         244

 412 URUGUAY                                   1826                        2144

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6742

 509 MARITAN                                      -                         437

 523 CANARY                                       -                        2756

 541 KENYA                                        -                        1555

 548 REUNION                                      -                         250

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       10946

 601 AUSTRAL                                  13760                      272530

 606 NEWZELD                                   6121                       39655

 612 FIJI                                         -                         892

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         245

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                        1052

 620 GUAM                                     23850                      260250

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                         600

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         802

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1725

 627 MARIANA                                   7119                       77621

 628 PALAU                                      429                        5871
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            86          43341          693         291947

 104 N KOREA        KL            24           6619          162          30776

 105 CHINA          KL           186          14682         2285         177138

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1934         681065        30137        6729740

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -           15           1978

 108 HG KONG        KL           550         195789         4453        1355634

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            886            5           2890

 111 THAILND        KL           226          50136         2054         516383

 112 SNGAPOR        KL           146          63332         1335         527414

 113 MALYSIA        KL            28          27564          385         253696

 117 PHILPIN        KL             3           1724          148          57295

 118 INDNSIA        KL            17           7575          201          79551

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -            1            342

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            6           3213

 123 INDIA          KL             1            416           16           3974

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            5           1937

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             2            696           21           7694

 137 SU ARAB        KL             8           2741           72          24385

 141 OMAN           KL             8           2849          141          49947

 143 ISRAEL         KL             0            444           31           4849

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            2            262

 147 U ARB E        KL           139          49039         2059         660486

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0            442

 203 SWEDEN         KL             0            387           19           8456

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           12           7750

 205 U KING         KL            29           8719          377         174045

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -           39           5791

 207 NETHLDS        KL            30          10430          317          99980

 208 BELGIUM        KL             4           1609           29          12462

 210 FRANCE         KL            18           9895          186         102433

 213 GERMANY        KL            49          17138          430         147351

 215 SWITZLD        KL             1            208           28          13100

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0           1938

 218 SPAIN          KL            14           3648           48          14701

 220 ITALY          KL             9           2481          229          34513

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           83          15745

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            27           4343          191          29157

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             1            570           32          14301

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            4           1742

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -           92           8888

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -           19           3243

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            1            360

 242 SLOVENI        KL             0            210            0            600

 245 CZECH          KL             -              -            0            497

 302 CANADA         KL           147          26304         1835         264127

 304 USA            KL          1639         335444        24061        4484037

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           70          13184

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            0            557

 324 PRTRICO        KL             -              -           18           2950

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            2           1734

 409 CHILE          KL             1            317          276          75022

 410 BRAZIL         KL             2            996           85          20402

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            1            244

 412 URUGUAY        KL            17           1826           18           2144

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           31           6742

 509 MARITAN        KL             -              -            1            437

 523 CANARY         KL             -              -            0            674

 541 KENYA          KL             -              -            4           1555

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -           12           5354

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            65          12719         1266         228195

 606 NEWZELD        KL            31           5207          179          35563

 612 FIJI           KL             -              -            3            434

 618 NEWCALD        KL             -              -            1           1052

 620 GUAM           KL           112          17443         1091         202496

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            4            802

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           17           1725

 627 MARIANA        KL            41           7119          434          77621

 628 PALAU          KL             3            429           26           5871

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        304330         361522      3804946        4662060

 104 N KOREA        KG           995           5240         2941          12640

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -         3045           5998

 106 TAIWAN         KG        124060         163180      7401326        9528006
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

103                                                             

 108 HG KONG        KG         19075          24929       448019         604704

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        128585         161435       735085         901850

 117 PHILPIN        KG          5130          19950        38730         102050

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -       210580         262371

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -         8520           9978

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        10050          13636

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        13000          15873

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         1250           1613

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         3700           4455

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -         8000           9298

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        11650          16770

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -          200            458

 208 BELGIUM        KG           750            958        12150          16378

 210 FRANCE         KG         78000           1606       322000           6497

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         3059           7317

 224 RUSSIAN        KG             -              -         3500           7494

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -        11100          13282

 304 USA            KG        106881         172377      1003043        1710634

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -           50            240

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          252           1063

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          376           2082

 548 REUNION        KG             -              -           36            250

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1525           5592

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           840           1041        32650          44335

 606 NEWZELD        KG           342            914         1912           4092

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          150            458

 613 SOLOMON        KG             -              -           60            245

 620 GUAM           KG          3590           6407        33357          57754

 621 A SAMOA        KG             -              -           64            600

                                                                

10301                                                           

 210 FRANCE         MT            78           1606          322           6497

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


